Untitled

Standings (round 5) - 2016_3 PARS 12 M

Place

12
13-27

28-32

33-45

Name

MARCEL LUPATO DOS SANTOS,
VINICIUS GUILHERME GALLAS,
LUCAS WEBER BERNARDO,
TIAGO GROEFF,

LEONARDO RANGEL DE MATTOS,

VINICIUS EDUARDO SILVEIRA,
CAINA ARIEL L BORGES,
TAISON DE SOUZA PASSOS,
FABIO OLBERMANN,

RODRIGO RINKER,

VICTOR DA SILVA WIKOKAL,
RAFAEL ROCHA,

GABRIEL ROCHA,

JONAS CAUA DA ROCHA,

JOSE EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA,
GABRIEL BOHT SCHUVATZ,
NICOLAS TRESPACH PORT,
EMERSON CRISTIANO PIRES,
NICOLAS GABRIEL CARVALHO,
WEVERTON MARCAL FERREIRA,
GREGORY SOUZA DE ANDRADE,
LUCAS BUGS LOPES,

FILIPE SCHONARDIE DE MELO,
CLEITON BENJAMIN NEVES,
ERIK MARK MATIAS,

PAULO SCHONARDIE,

THALES LA PORTA,

DIOGO HENRIQUE FARIAS,
GABRIEL DA SILVA WIKOKAL,
FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ,
ERICK HENRIQUE O LOURENCO,
KAUA PEDROSO DA ROSA,
IGOR VANDERLEI DE FREITAS,
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Club

CEMAE APRENDER
EEEB SOUZA CRUZ

EMEF MALTUS KRUMMENAUER
MOINHO _

EMEF JOAO ANGELO PANDOLFO
EMEF LEOPOLDO FREDERICO WILLER
OLAVO BILAC

EMEF MALTUS KRUMMENAUER
MARIA FRANCISCA DA SILVA
EMEF ROMILDA SIBEL RENCK
CEMAE APRENDER

CEMAE APRENDER

CEMAE APRENDER

MACHADO DE ASIS

EMEF PROF2 ANA MARIA FAY DOS S
MACHADO DE ASIS

E.M.E.F DINIZ MARTINS RANGEL
EMEF JORGE FLECK

EMEF IDALINO

GETULIO

EMEF ROMILDA SIBEL RENCK
MARIA FRANCISCA DA SILVA
E.M.E.F DINIZ MARTINS RANGEL
EMEF JORGE FLECK

MACHADO DE ASIS

CEMAE APRENDER

EMEF GETULIO DORNELLES VARGAS
EMEF JORGE FLECK

CEMAE APRENDER

EMEF ARTUINO ARSAND

EMEF ARTUINO ARSAND

EMEF ARTUINO ARSAND

EMEF MALTUS KRUMMENAUER
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46-48

49-56

57

GABRIEL RODRIGUES,

JOAO FRANCISCO SBARDELOTO,

JAIR HENRIQUE E ROBINSON,
JEAN IARONKA ALTNETTER,
KEVIN EDUARDO HOFFERBER,
JOAO GUILHERME LEAL,
JEFERSON GABRIEL SILVA,
GABRIEL RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA,
PABLO ADRIEL SELISTRE,
VANILSON RICARDO DA SILVA,
GUSTAVO LOPES OLIVEIRA,
KAUA DA SILVA,

GABRIEL MULLER FARIAS,
KAUAN DE FREITAS MORAES,
ALEXANDRE SILVA SOTILLI,
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA,
ISRAEL OLIVEIRA DE MORAES,
DIEGO AMERICO CABRAL,
KELVIN R. DA S. FERREIRA,
FELIPE LENZ FELIN,

DAVID DE VARGAS SANTOS,
VITOR GUILHERME DA ROSA,
VITOR VAZ FADANELI SANTOS,
ERICK GABRIEL THIBES LUZ,
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EMEF LEOPOLDO FREDERICO WILLER

EMEF DINIZ MARTINS RANGEL

EMEF LEOPOLDO FREDERICO WILLER

EMEF JORGE FLECK

EMEF JOAO ANGELO PANDOLFO
MARIETA

MARIETA_

EMEF JOAO ANGELO PANDOLFO
EMEF JORGE FLECK

EMEF JORGE FLECK

NILO CARLITO

EMEF IDALINO

EMEF JORGE FLECK

EMEF JOAO ANGELO PANDOLFO

EMEF LEOPOLDO FREDERICO WILLER

EMEF ARTUINO ARSAND
LEOPOLDO

EMEF MARIA FRANCISCA DA SILVA

MARIETA

EMEF LEOPOLDO FREDERICO WILLER
EMEF PROF2 NOEMY FAY DOS SANTO

MARIETA
EMEF.PRINCESA ISABEL
MARIETA

o1 o1 O

10.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
5.5
4.5
9.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
3.5

16.0
13.5
13.5
13.0
13.5
13.0
11.5
11.5
10.5
10.0
10.0

8.5
15.5
10.5
10.0
13.5
11.5
13.0
11.0
11.5

9.5
10.5
10.0

6.5

6.0
7.0
3.0
9.0
7.5
5.0
8.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
5.5
3.5
4.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
0.0



